w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
CPU CARD
WAFER-8522 3.5" SBC with ULV Intel® Celeron® M CPU with VGA/
LVDS, Dual GbE, USB 2.0 and Audio
1. 3.5" form factor with ULV Intel® Celeron® M CPU
2. CPU and chipset on the solder side easy for system thermal solution
3. DDR 266MHz SO-DIMM up to 1GB
4. VGA, 18-bit dual channel LVDS

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
1 x WAFER-8522 Single Board Computer
1 x IDE Flat Cable 44p/44p (P/N: 32200-000009-RS)
1 x 4 RS-232 Adapter Cable (P/N: 32200-025401-RS)
1 x PS/2 Keyboard/Mouse Cable (P/N: 32000-043301-RS)
1 x Audio Cable (P/N: 32200-072100-RS)
1 x Enclosure Heatsink
1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
Part No. Description
WAFER-8522-1GZ-
R10
3.5" SBC with ULV Intel® Celeron® 1GHz Zero
Cache CPU with VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE, USB 2.0 and
Audio
WAFER-8522-600-
R10
3.5" SBC with ULV Intel® Celeron® 600MHz 512K
Cache CPU with VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE, USB 2.0 and
Audio
WAFER-8522T-1GZ-
R10
3.5" SBC with ULV Intel® Celeron® 1GHz Zero
Cache CPU with VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE, USB 2.0,
Audio and TPM
WAFER-8522T-600-
R10
3.5" SBC with ULV Intel® Celeron® 600MHz 512K
Cache CPU with VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE, USB 2.0,
Audio and TPM
32200-000077-RS RS-232/422/485 Cable
32000-070300-RS USB Cable
IO-KIT-4COM-R10 4 COM Ports Adapter  Board
FSB400
PCI-104